Cha Cha Cha Cuban Cafe Menu
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The menu of Cha Cha Cha Cuban Cafe from Kenilworth comprises about 122 different dishes and drinks. On
average you pay about $9.4 for a dish / drink. Nestled in the heart of Kenilworth, this charming Cuban restaurant
has garnered a devoted following for its authentic flavors and warm atmosphere. Diners are greeted with a
familial vibe, where the passionate owners ensure a friendly experience. Highlights include perfectly crafted
empanadas, flavorful ropa vieja, and mouthwatering pernil. While some patrons yearn for more attentive service,
the genuine hospitality and quality of dishes shine through. The BYOB option and engaging conversations only
add to its appeal, making this eatery a must-visit for anyone craving a taste of Cuba. Don’t miss out on this
delightful culinary escape!.
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Snacks

CROQUETTES

Lunch Menu

FRICASE DE POLLO LUNCH

Fish Dishes

FISH SANDWICH

Main Dishes

CHICKEN WITH ONIONS

Chicken

CHICKEN FRICASSEE

House Specialties
PICADILLO

Starters

APPETIZER PLATTER

From The Grill

ROAST PORK

Side Dish

YUCCA WITH MOJO

Tapas

ALBONDIGAS (MEAT BALLS)

Beef

STEAK WITH ONIONS

$10.4

$13.5

$14.5

$15.6

$13.5

$20.8

$5.2

$20.8

Sauce

RED SAUCE

Main

PULLED PORK

Nudeln Hausgemacht

BON BON

Pizza A 26Cm

MALTA

Beverages
LEMONADE (FRESH)

Chicken & Fish

BREADED CHICKEN SANDWICH

Other Things

YUCA FRIES

Stews

FLAMING TAIL

Meats / Carnes

CARNE GUISADA CON PAPA

$0.8

$2.9

$2.3

$12.4

$4.7

$24.9

$15.6

Especiales De Almuerzo

CHORIPAN LUNCH

Jueves / Thursday

BACALAO COD FISH

$10.4

$19.7
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Spanish

TAMALES

Pressed Sandwich
CROQUETTA PREPARADA $10.4

Traditional Drinks, Malts,
& Sodas / Bebidas
Tradicionales

COCONUT WATER AGUA DE COCO $3.9

Mexican-American Food

EMPANADAS

Chef Recommandation=+
ETETE

SOUP WITH RICE $7.8

Lunch Main Dishes
POLLO ENCEBOLLADO LUNCH $11.4

Favorite Additions For

Your Soups

TOAST $2.1
Senior Citizen's

CHICKEN CROQUETTE $2.6

Starters & Small Bites

CHORIPAN $12.4

Jonny's Specialties

STUFFED POTATO $3.6
Grilled Cuban Dishes
CUBAN FRITTERS $11.4
Uncategorized

GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD LUNCH $10.7
Side Dishes

MADUROS $4.7
RICE

Drinks

SELTZER SANPELLEGRINO $3.6
LITTLE JUICE $2.0
Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES $4.7
FRENCH FRIES

Side Orders

TAMAL $5.2
CHICKEN CHUNKS $10.4
Sauces

RAFA SAUCE BOTTLE $10.4
SANTANA SAUCE BOTTLE $10.4
Lunch

CUBANO LUNCH $12.4

CHICKEN CHUNKS LUNCH $10.4
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Soft Drinks

JUICE
WATER

Weekly Special

PEPPER STEAK BISTEC ALLA
CASUELA

PATITAS DE CERDO W/
GARBANZOS

Snacks & Fingerfood
FRIED YUCA
TOSTONES

Hot Drinks

COFFEE WITH MILK
COFFEE

Soups And Salads
SOUP SMALL
SOUP LARGE

Popular Items

VEGAN EMPANADA
EMPANADA BEEF

White Rice/Etc

WHITE RICE LARGE
WHITE RICE SMALL

Batidos - Milkshakes

GUAVA BATIDO
GUANABANANA BATIDO

$2.6
$2.0

$13.0

$11.4

$5.2
$4.7

$3.9

$6.2
$11.4

$3.4
$3.4

$5.2

$6.2
$6.2

Sides
CONGRI/YELLOW RICE LARGE $5.2
CONGRI/YELLOW RICE SMALL $4.1

Almuerzos Especiales Del
Dia

POLLO EMPANIZADO LUNCH $11.4
BISTEC ENCEBOLLADO LUNCH $15.6

Restaurant Category

CUBAN
DESSERT

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served

FISH $16.6
PANINI

Salads

GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD $11.4
SIDE SALAD $7.0
BIG BEANS $6.2

Entrées

™. WORLD'S FIRST CUBAN

€@' RICE BALL $5.2

CROQUETA DE HAMON $2.6
MASITA DE PUERCO $18.7

Specialties
PORK CHOPS $16.6
ROPA VIEJA $15.6

BREADED CHICKEN $16.6
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Dessert

EMPANADA GUAVA CON QUESO

FLAN CON COCO
CARAMEL PUDDING

Empanadas
EMPANADA CHEESE

HAM CHEESE EMPANADA
EMPANADA CHICKEN

Coffee

CORTADITO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
ESPRESSO

Lunch Specials

LECHON ASADO PERNIL LUNCH

CHULETA/PORK CHOPS
FRITA CUBANA LUNCH
PAN CON BISTEC LUNCH

Batidos

PAPAYA BATIDO
TRIGO BATIDO

MAMEY BATIDO
MANGO BATIDO

Meats

$3.6
$6.8
$6.2

$3.4
$3.4
$3.4

$2.3
$3.1
$2.0

$11.4
$11.4
$10.4
$12.4

$6.2
$6.2
$6.2
$6.2

COSTILLAS DE RES RIBS DINNER $15.6

CHA CHA CHA FISH
LECHON ASADO PERNIL
FRIED COW

BREADED STEAK

PORK CHUNKS

Ingredients Used

BEANS
COCONUT
PORK MEAT
HAM

BLACK BEANS
CHEESE
GARLIC

Sandwiches

—

) FISH SANDWICH
‘4 LUNCH

ROPA VIEJA
SANDWICH

PORK SANDWICH

GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH
HAM AND CHEESE SANDWICH
CUBAN

PREPARED CROQUETTE
STEAK SANDWICH

STEAK SANDWICH
CUBAN SANDWICH

$3.1

$12.4

$12.4

$11.4
$10.4

$7.8
$14.5
$11.4
$14.5
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Cha Cha Cha Cuban Cafe

292 S Michigan Ave, Kenilworth, Opening Hours:

United States Monday 11:00 -19:40
Tuesday 11:00 -19:40
Wednesday 11:00 -19:40
Thursday 11:00 -19:40
Friday 11:00 -19:40
Saturday 11:00 -19:40
Sunday 11:00 -19:40

Made with Menu
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