





https://menuweb.menu 292 S Michigan Ave, Kenilworth, United States +19084866000









The menu of Cha Cha Cuban Cafe from Kenilworth comprises about 122 different dishes and drinks. On average you pay about \$9.4 for a dish / drink. Nestled in the heart of Kenilworth, this charming Cuban restaurant has garnered a devoted following for its authentic flavors and warm atmosphere. Diners are greeted with a familial vibe, where the passionate owners ensure a friendly experience. Highlights include perfectly crafted empanadas, flavorful ropa vieja, and mouthwatering pernil. While some patrons yearn for more attentive service, the genuine hospitality and quality of dishes shine through. The BYOB option and engaging conversations only add to its appeal, making this eatery a must-visit for anyone craving a taste of Cuba. Don't miss out on this delightful culinary escape!.



\$19.7

Snacks CROQUETTES		Sauce RED SAUCE	\$0.8
Lunch Menu FRICASE DE POLLO LUNCH	\$10.4	Main PULLED PORK	
FISH SANDWICH	\$13.5	Nudeln Hausgemacht	\$2.9
Main Dishes CHICKEN WITH ONIONS	\$14.5	Pizza Á 26Cm	\$2.3
Chicken CHICKEN FRICASSEE	\$15.6	Beverages LEMONADE (FRESH)	
House Specialties PICADILLO	<b>\$13.5</b>	Chicken & Fish BREADED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$12.4
Starters APPETIZER PLATTER	\$20.8	Other Things YUCA FRIES	\$4.7
From The Grill ROAST PORK		Stews FLAMING TAIL	\$24.9
Side Dish YUCCA WITH MOJO	\$5.2	Meats / Carnes CARNE GUISADA CON PAPA	\$15.6
Tapas ALBONDIGAS (MEAT BALLS)		Especiales De Almuerz CHORIPAN LUNCH	<b>ZO</b> \$10.4
Beef		Jueves / Thursday	<b>440</b> -

\$20.8

**BACALAO COD FISH** 

**STEAK WITH ONIONS** 

Spanish	Jonny's Specialties STUFFED POTATO \$3.6
Pressed Sandwich CROQUETTA PREPARADA \$10.4	Grilled Cuban Dishes CUBAN FRITTERS \$11.4
Traditional Drinks, Malts, & Sodas / Bebidas	Uncategorized GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD LUNCH \$10.7
Tradicionales  COCONUT WATER AGUA DE COCO \$3.9	Side Dishes MADUROS \$4.7
Mexican-American Food  EMPANADAS	Drinks
Chef Recommandation主 厨推荐	SELTZER SANPELLEGRINO \$3.6 LITTLE JUICE \$2.0
SOUP WITH RICE \$7.8	Starters & Salads
Lunch Main Dishes POLLO ENCEBOLLADO LUNCH \$11.4	FRENCH FRIES \$4.7 FRENCH FRIES
Favorite Additions For	Side Orders
Your Soups TOAST \$2.1	TAMAL \$5.2 CHICKEN CHUNKS \$10.4
Senior Citizen's	Sauces
CHICKEN CROQUETTE \$2.6	RAFA SAUCE BOTTLE \$10.4 SANTANA SAUCE BOTTLE \$10.4
Starters & Small Bites CHORIPÁN \$12.4	Lunch CUBANO LUNCH \$12.4 CHICKEN CHUNKS LUNCH \$10.4

3	5		31
	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	Mar.	
			>

Soft Drinks		Sides
JUICE	\$2.6	CONGRI/YELLOW RICE LARGE \$5.2
WATER	\$2.0	CONGRI/YELLOW RICE SMALL \$4.1
Weekly Special		Almuerzos Especiales Del
PEPPER STEAK BISTEC ALLÁ CASUELA	\$13.0	Dia
PATITAS DE CERDO WI	044.4	POLLO EMPANIZADO LUNCH \$11.4
GARBANZOS	\$11.4	BISTEC ENCEBOLLADO LUNCH \$15.6
Snacks & Fingerfood		<b>Restaurant Category</b>
FRIED YUCA	\$5.2	CUBAN
TOSTONES	\$4.7	DESSERT
<b>Hot Drinks</b>		These Types Of Dishes
COFFEE WITH MILK	\$3.9	Are Being Served
COFFEE		FISH \$16.6
Soups And Salads		PANINI
SOUP SMALL	\$6.2	Salads
SOUP LARGE	\$11.4	GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD \$11.4
_		SIDE SALAD \$7.0
Popular Items		BIG BEANS \$6.2
VEGAN EMPANADA	\$3.4	
EMPANADA BEEF	\$3.4	Entrées
White Rice/Etc		WORLD'S FIRST CUBAN RICE BALL \$5.2
WHITE RICE LARGE	\$5.2	CROQUETA DE HAMON \$2.6
WHITE RICE SMALL		MASITA DE PUERCO \$18.7
Batidos - Milkshakes		Specialties
GUAVA BATIDO	\$6.2	PORK CHOPS \$16.6
GUANABANANA BATIDO	\$6.2	ROPA VIEJA \$15.6

**BREADED CHICKEN** 

\$16.6

**COSTILLAS DE RES RIBS DINNER** \$15.6

Dessert		CHA CHA CHA FISH	\$16.6
EMPANADA GUAVA CON QUESO	\$3.6	LECHON ASADO PERNIL	\$18.7
FLAN CON COCO	\$6.8	FRIED COW	\$19.7
CARAMEL PUDDING	\$6.2	BREADED STEAK	\$21.8
_		PORK CHUNKS	\$14.5
Empanadas			
EMPANADA CHEESE	\$3.4	Ingredients Used	
HAM CHEESE EMPANADA	\$3.4	BEANS	\$3.1
EMPANADA CHICKEN	\$3.4	COCONUT	
- 44		PORK MEAT	
Coffee		HAM	
CORTADITO	\$2.3	BLACK BEANS	
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	\$3.1	CHEESE	
	\$2.0	GARLIC	
ESPRESSO	ΦΖ.0	CARLIO	
Lunch Specials	<b>Ψ</b> Ζ. <b>U</b>	Sandwiches	
	\$2.0 \$11.4	Sandwiches  FISH SANDWICH	\$12.4
Lunch Specials	·	Sandwiches  FISH SANDWICH LUNCH	\$12.4
Lunch Specials LECHON ASADO PERNIL LUNCH	\$11.4	Sandwiches  FISH SANDWICH	\$12.4 \$12.4
Lunch Specials LECHON ASADO PERNIL LUNCH CHULETA/PORK CHOPS	\$11.4 \$11.4	Sandwiches  FISH SANDWICH LUNCH ROPA VIEJA	·
Lunch Specials LECHON ASADO PERNIL LUNCH CHULETA/PORK CHOPS FRITA CUBANA LUNCH PAN CON BISTEC LUNCH	\$11.4 \$11.4 \$10.4	Sandwiches  FISH SANDWICH LUNCH  ROPA VIEJA SANDWICH	\$12.4
Lunch Specials LECHON ASADO PERNIL LUNCH CHULETA/PORK CHOPS FRITA CUBANA LUNCH	\$11.4 \$11.4 \$10.4	Sandwiches  FISH SANDWICH LUNCH ROPA VIEJA SANDWICH  PORK SANDWICH	\$12.4 \$11.4
Lunch Specials LECHON ASADO PERNIL LUNCH CHULETA/PORK CHOPS FRITA CUBANA LUNCH PAN CON BISTEC LUNCH	\$11.4 \$11.4 \$10.4	Sandwiches  FISH SANDWICH LUNCH ROPA VIEJA SANDWICH  PORK SANDWICH  GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$12.4 \$11.4 \$10.4
Lunch Specials LECHON ASADO PERNIL LUNCH CHULETA/PORK CHOPS FRITA CUBANA LUNCH PAN CON BISTEC LUNCH  Batidos	\$11.4 \$11.4 \$10.4 \$12.4	Sandwiches  FISH SANDWICH LUNCH ROPA VIEJA SANDWICH  PORK SANDWICH  GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH  HAM AND CHEESE SANDWICH	\$12.4 \$11.4 \$10.4 \$7.8
Lunch Specials LECHON ASADO PERNIL LUNCH CHULETA/PORK CHOPS FRITA CUBANA LUNCH PAN CON BISTEC LUNCH  Batidos PAPAYA BATIDO	\$11.4 \$11.4 \$10.4 \$12.4	FISH SANDWICH LUNCH ROPA VIEJA SANDWICH PORK SANDWICH GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH HAM AND CHEESE SANDWICH CUBAN	\$12.4 \$11.4 \$10.4 \$7.8 \$14.5
Lunch Specials LECHON ASADO PERNIL LUNCH CHULETA/PORK CHOPS FRITA CUBANA LUNCH PAN CON BISTEC LUNCH  Batidos PAPAYA BATIDO TRIGO BATIDO	\$11.4 \$11.4 \$10.4 \$12.4 \$6.2 \$6.2	FISH SANDWICH LUNCH ROPA VIEJA SANDWICH PORK SANDWICH GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH HAM AND CHEESE SANDWICH CUBAN PREPARED CROQUETTE	\$12.4 \$11.4 \$10.4 \$7.8 \$14.5 \$11.4



#### Cha Cha Cuban Cafe

292 S Michigan Ave, Kenilworth, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 11:00 -19:40 Tuesday 11:00 -19:40 Wednesday 11:00 -19:40 Thursday 11:00 -19:40 Friday 11:00 -19:40 Saturday 11:00 -19:40 Sunday 11:00 -19:40

Made with Menu

